● BountifulBoss™
● PanopticSpine™
● Satiated wetpaste™
● Endura cast™
● Unified TermiSeal™
– Allows rapid charge & delivers high power. Optimized current dense & higher conductivity leading to last long
– Mitigates corrosion prone zone, provides high life – Reallylong
– Higher active material integrity, lowers resistance to delivers consistent power & life

Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity in Ah at
C20hr at 27°C at
1.75ECV
Approx.
BatteryWeight
±5% in kgs
with Acid
Overall Dimensions±3
(in mm)
Poly Material
Charging current in(A)
Length Width Height* Minimum Maximum
12ALST080 12 80 30.5 410 176 281 PPCP 8.0 16.0
12ALST100 12 100 33.5 410 176 281 PPCP 10.0 20.0
12ALST120 12 120 49.9 521 230 281 PPCP 12.0 24.0
12ALTT150 12 150 49.5 500 189 343 PPCP 15.0 30.0
12ALTT180 12 180 58.5 500 189 397 PPCP 18.0 36.0
12ALTT200 12 200 63.0 500 189 397 PPCP 20.0 40.0
12ALTT225 12 225 68.5 500 189 397 PPCP 22.5 45.0
*H : Height up to terminal top for all ratings
Discharge Characteristics
Shelf Life Characteristics at 27°C
Amara Raja Batteries Limited